

CS No. 12001/16

21.02.2017

Present: Ld counsel for parties.

Vide separate order announced in the open court, *application U/s 63,65 and 66 Indian Evidence Act is allowed accordingly.*

Put up the file for DE on 21.03.2017

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ADJ-06, West District
THC/21.02.2017