

27 CC NI ACT / 6069/2024 Hero Fincorp Ltd Vs. Satish Shahi
28 CC NI ACT / 6070/2024 Hero Fincorp Ltd Vs. Raj Kumar Jaiswal
29 CC NI ACT / 6071/2024 Hero Fincorp Ltd Vs. Khandhadiya Dipak Dilipkumar
30 CC NI ACT / 6074/2024 Hero Fincorp Ltd Vs. Vasanth Goud Proprietor Authorised
Signatory Of M S Slv Bangalore Bakery
31 CC NI ACT / 6076/2024 Hero Fincorp Ltd Vs. Mahesh Ramchandra
33 CC NI ACT / 6083/2024 Hero Fincorp Ltd Vs. Sunita Gupta
35 CC NI ACT / 6085/2024 Hero Fincorp Ltd Vs. Priyanka Dey
11.08.2026

HYBRID HEARING
THIS COURT HAS PENDENCY OF 12,000 CASES.

Present: Sh. Harishit Bhatti, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the complainant.

Matter is at the stage of filing of fresh address.

Ld. counsel for the complainant seeks more time to file fresh address of the accused.

Last and final opportunity granted. Let the same be filed by the NDOH.

Put up for compliance on 31.03.2027.

(Dr. Neha Saini)
JMFC (NI Act)-02/South West
Dwarka Courts/11.08.2026